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1. REPORTING MONTH: FEB YEAR: 1998

2 REPORTING COMPANY: FLORIDA POWER LIGHT COMPANY

MONTHLY REPORT OF C^sTaND QUALITY OF FUEL OIL FOR ELECTRIC PLANTS
DETAIL OF INVOICE AND TRANSPORTATION CHARGES

. NAME, TITLE TELEPHONE NUMBER OF CONTACT PERSON CONCERNING DATA

SUBMITTED ON THIS FORM: S. J. ADAMS, REGULATORY AFFAIRS, (305) - 552- 3488

4. SIGNATURE OF OFFICIALSUBMITTING REPORT:.

5. DATE COMPLETED: 3/11/98

7^

ATTACHMENT A

(A) (B) (C) (D) (E) (F) (G) (H) (I) (J) (K) (L) (M) (N) (O) (P) (Q) (R)

LINE
NO. PLANT SUPPLIER

DELIVERY
LOCATION

DELIVERY TYPE
OIL

DATE

VOLUME
(BBLS)

INVOICE

PRICE
(S/BBL)

INVOICE

AMOUNT DISCOUNT
($)

(S)

NET
AMOUNT

($)

NET
PRICE

(S/BBL)

QUALITY EFFECTIVE
ADJUST. PUR PRICE
(S/BBL) (S/BBL)

TRANSP ADDITIONAL
fOTERM TRANS CHGS
(S/BBL) (S/BBL)

OTHER
CHGS
(S/BBL)

DELIVERED
PRICE
(S/BBL)

1 RIVIERA COASTAL

COASTAL

COASTAL

COASTAL

COASTAL

COASTAL

RIO

RIO

TEXACO

TEXACO

TEXACO

TEXACO

PALM BEACH

PORT MANATEE

PORT EVERGLADES

JACKSONVILLE

JACKSONVILLE

PALM BEACH

FISHER ISLAND

FISHER ISLAND

BOCA GRANDE

BOCA GRANDE

BOCA GRANDE

RIVIERA

02/18/98

02/25/98

02/13/98

02/02/98

02/02/98

02/19/98

02/14/98

02/28/98

02/10/98

02/11/98

02/20/98

02/23/98

F06

F06

F06

F06

F06

F06

F06

F06

F06

F06

F06

F06

1028

257476

132128

119504

140110

96090

129211

130376

90128

114890

89308

116759

14.7000 15,112 0 15,112 14.7000 0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

14.7000

12.5800

13.0970

11.2247

10.7500

14.7000

13.0710

12.2590

12.2150

11.2470

12.2730

11.3680

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0105

0.0970

0.1818

0.1684

14.8923

2 MANATEE 12.5800 3,239,048 0 3,239,048 12.5800 12.8454

3 PT. EVERGLADES 13.0970 1,730,480 0 1,730,480 13.0970 0.0995

1.6449

0.1800

0.2530

13.3765

4 SANFORD 11.2247 1,341,397 0 1,341,397 11.2247 13.1226

5 SANFORD

6 MARTIN

7 TURKEY POINT

10.7500

14.7000

13.0710

12.2590

1,506,183

1 d19 ^9^

0

n

1,506,183

1/119 ^9T

10.7500

iii 7nnn

1.6449

ft 00"7R

0.2530

n 1 poa

12,6479

15.1096

13.9399

1 ,*T 1£.,<J£.<3

1,688,917 0 1,688,917 13.0710 0.6645

u. lozu

0,2044

1,598,2798 TURKEY POINT 0 1,598,279

1,100,914

12.2590

12.2150

0.6645

0.5066

0.2044

0.0706

13.1279

09 FT. MYERS 12.2150 1,100,914 12.7922

10 FT. MYERS 11.2470 1,292,168 0 1,292,168 11.2470

12.2730

0.5066

0.5066

0.0105

0.0706

0.0706

0.1818

11.8242

11 FT. MYERS 12.2730 1,096,077 0 1,096,077 12.8502

12 RIVIERA 11.3680 1,327,316 0 1,327,316 11.3680 11.5603

13 RIVIERA AMERIGAS 02/13/98 PRO 8 34.8270 279 0 279 34.8270 0.0000 34.8270 0.0000 0,0000 0.0000 34.8270

14 PT. EVERGLADES AMERIGAS 02/05/98 PRO 11 34.9396 384 0 384 34,9396 0.0000 34.9396 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 34.9396

15 RIVIERA AMERIGAS 02/02/98 PRO 7 34.8738 244 0 244 34.8738 0.0000 34.8738 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 34.8738

16 RIVIERA AMERIGAS 02/26/98 PRO 5 34.4670 172 0 172 34.4670 0.0000 34.4670 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 34.4670

17 TURKEY POINT AMERIGAS 02/17/98 PRO 7 35.0240 245 0 245 35.0240 0.0000 35.0240 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 35.0240

18 PT. EVERGLADES AMIRGAS 02/26/98 PRO 12 34.5420 415 0 415 34.5420 0.0000 34.5420 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 34.5420

19 MARTIN INDIANTOWN 02/09/98 PRO 15 31.0653 466 0 466 31.0653 0.0000 31.0653 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 31.0653

20 MANATEE SUBURBAN 02/06/98 PRO 30 31.5020 945 0 945 31.5020 0.0000 31.5020 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 31.5020

21 MANATEE SUBURBAN 02/26/98 PRO 24 31.4900 756 0 756 31.4900 0.0000 31.4900 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 31.4900

22 SANFORD SUBURBAN 02/05/98 PRO 11 35.8502 394 0 394 35.8502 0.0000 35.8502 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 35.8502

23 CAPE CANAVERAL SUBURBAN 02/03/98 PRO 7 35.9240 251 0 251 35.9240 0,0000 35.9240 0,0000 0.0000 0.0000 35,9240
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